Class 10
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion Wooled Sheep

Reserve

Class 11
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 12
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 13
1st
2nd
3rd

Results Open Gimmers 2024

Best Wooled Female
Anthony Hartley
Oscar Jones

Dai Davies

James Rebanks

Mark Fox

Anthony Hartley

Aged Ewe ( showing milk )
Anthony Hartley

Glen Wilkinson

Adam Wear

Patrick Fitzwilliam

Two shear Ewe
Glen Wilkinson

James Rebanks
Richard Ellwood
Anthony Hartley

Shearling Ewe
Patrick Fitzwilliam
Glen Wilkinson
Anthony Hartley

13

15

17



4th

Class 14
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 15
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Nat West Cup
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

James Rebanks

Gimmer lamb
Anthony Hartley
Patrick Fitzwilliam
Glen Wilkinson

Group of Gimmers
Anthony Hartley
Glen Wilkinson
Patrick Fitzwilliam
James Rebanks

Most points classes 1-4 11-14
Anthony Hartley

Glen Wilkinson

Patrick Fitzwilliam

Group of Ewes in Natural Colour
Andrew Harrison

Richard Ellwood

Nikki Witham

20



Champion Female
Reserve

Class 17
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 18
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 19
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 20
1st

Patrick Fitzwilliam (Shearling)
Anthony Hartley (Ewe)

Tup & Gimmer Lamb 10
Anthony Hartley

Glen Wilkinson

Patrick Fitzwilliam

Richard Ellwood

Best Two Sheep
Patrick Fitzwilliam
Glen Wilkinson
Anthony Hartley
Adam Wear

Best Animal (not won a prize)
Richard Ellwood

James Rebanks

Gavin Bland

Milly Gilett

Young Breeders
Keiran Woolaghan



Judge: Kevin Wrathall

World Champion Herdwick Patrick Fitzwilliam (Gimmer Shearling)

Referee: Hannah Dickinson



